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Aspire Lumbar Roll

* Lumbar Roll is a simple, effective product designed to discourage slouching @Contracted DVA product

Wa rranty Information lEf)Contract approved

e 1Year

Support @ Home
Function: Accessories for
wheelchair seating
Category: Prescribed

Click here for more information

NDIS
3 $ Item Code:
J osplre 05_181006190_0105_1_2
Pressure Care Cushion —

Composite:05 429 0103 1 2
Click here for more information

Compliance
No applicable compliance standard

Code Display Name

GSS340240 Aspire Lumbar Roll - D Shape
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Code

GSS340241

(GSS340248

GSS340242

(GSS340244

GSS340246

Display Name
Aspire Lumbar Roll - D Shape - Memory Foam
Aspire Lumbar Roll - Small D Shape
Aspire Lumbar Roll - Oval Shape
Aspire Lumbar Roll - Round

Aspire Lumbar Roll - Egg Shape
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